FALL TITLE | “COORDINATOR” MEETING
StatewMe Title |

CESAG CESA® & Network

SMART THINKING. SEPTEMBER 17, 2014

8:30

9:00

9:10

10:30

10:25

11:25

12:00

12:45

1:00

2:00

3:30

8:30AmMm-3:30pPm

AGENDA

Registration and Networking

Welcome & Introductions
Title | Timeline

Title | Coordination with others (ELL, Private Schools, Special
Education, classroom teachers)

Break
DPIl update: Aundrea Kerkenbush
Monitoring Guidance Document updates

VISTA

Closing the Achievement Gap: Family, Data Use, Educator
Effectiveness

Lunch (on your own)

Q & A: Application and End-of-Year Report
Title | Programming — What Works?
Break-out: Schoolwide

Break-out: Targeted Assist.

New Coordinators Orientation
Continuing coordinators are welcome to join this session as well!

Focus Schools - Conversation with Aundrea

See the “Save the Date” Flyer for meetings and workshops coming up!



