

## FALL TITLE I "COORDINATOR" MEETING

## CESA 6



SEPTEMBER 17, 2014 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM

8:30	Registration and Networking
9:00	Welcome & Introductions Title I Timeline
9:10	Title I Coordination with others (ELL, Private Schools, Special Education, classroom teachers)
10:30	Break
10:25	DPI update: Aundrea Kerkenbush  Monitoring Guidance Document updates  VISTA
11:25	Closing the Achievement Gap: Family, Data Use, Educator Effectiveness
12:00	Lunch (on your own)
12:45	Q & A: Application and End-of-Year Report
1:00	Title I Programming – What Works? Break-out: Schoolwide Break-out: Targeted Assist.
2:00	New Coordinators Orientation Continuing coordinators are welcome to join this session as well!
3:30	Focus Schools - Conversation with Aundrea